Seeley Lake Sewer District
SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: Tuesday June 19, 2018

PLACE: The County Offices, Highway 83 N
TIME: 7:15 p.m.

ROLL CALL

Mike Boltz, President
Davy Good, Director

Juli Cole, Director

Beth Hutchinson, Director
Troy Spence, Director
Felicity Derry, Secretary

00000

1. OPENING:

2. PUBLIC COMMENTS:

3. OLD BUSINESS:

4. NEW BUSINESS:

5. NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING:

6:  ADJOURNMENT:

05/2020
05/2020
05/2022
05/2022
05/2022

Scheduled for 5:15 PM

None Scheduled
District Election
District by Laws

June 21, 2018



